
O p e r a t o r L i c e n s e # 
O p e r a t o r 
A d d r e s s 
C i t y 
C o n t r a c t o r 
C o n t r a c t o r L i c e n s e # 
T . D . 
T . D . o f p i p e 
S u r f a c e p i p e s i z e 
S u r f a c e p i p e d e p t h 

32834 
J T C Oil , Inc. 
35790 P l u m C r e e k R o a d 
O s a w a t o m i e , K S 66064 
J T C Oil , Inc. 
32834 
600 
573 
7" 
20' 

A P I # 
L e a s e N a m e 
W e l l # 

15-121-3C 463-00-00 
H a h n 
B S P - H N 6 

S p u d D a t e 7/3/2014 
C e m e n t D a t e 7/16/201! 
L o c a t i o n S e c 23 

1485 f e e t f r o m 
1815 f e e t f r o m 

C o u n t y M i a m i 

1 1 8 
N 
W 

R 2 1 
l i n e 
l i n e 

W e l l T y p e P r o d u c t i o n 
D r i l l e r ' s L o g 

T h i c k n e s s S t r a t a F r o m T o 
2 s o i l 0 2 

10 c l a y 2 12 
5 s h a l e 12 17 
9 l i m e 17 26 

42 s h a l e 26 68 
15 l i m e 68 83 
10 s h a l e 83 93 
29 l i m e 93 122 
12 b l a c k s h a l e 122 134 
18 l i m e 134 152 
5 c o a l 152 157 

12 l i m e 157 169 
147 s h a l e 169 316 
18 l i m e s h a l e 316 334 
12 l i m e 334 346 
10 s a n d 346 356 
43 s h a l e 356 399 
6 l i m e 399 405 

12 s h a l e 405 417 
3 l i m e 417 420 

13 b l a c k s h a l e 420 433 
12 l i m e 433 445 
14 s h a l e 445 459 
2 l i m e 459 4 6 1 
3 c o a l 4 6 1 464 
4 l i m e 464 468 
4 s h a l e 468 472 
2 o i l s a n d 472 474 
2 o i l s a n d 474 476 
2 o i l s a n d 476 478 v - g o o d 
2 oi l s a n d 478 480 v - g o o d 
2 oi l s a n d 480 482 g o o d 
2 Oil s a n d / s h a l e 482 484 b r o k e n 

54 s h a l e 484 538 



2 o i l s a n d 538 540 
2 oi l s a n d 540 542 
2 o i l s a n d 542 544 
2 o i l s a n d 544 546 

39 b l a c k s h a l e 546 585 
15 s h a l e 585 600 


